
Home vs Away Home vs Away Home vs Away Home vs Away
TIME

Saturday, March 9, 2024 T2: Dunn vs T8: Johnson T5: McCormick vs T3: Fumia T1: Wainwright vs T7: Hoadley

Sunday, March 10, 2024 T1 (G): Acosta vs T7 (G): Johnson T5 (G): Kirby vs T3 (G): Gould T6 (G): Leach vs T4 (G): Ramirez

Saturday, March 16, 2024 T4 (G): Ramirez vs T2 (G): Olman T6 (G): Leach vs T8 (G): Witter T3 (G): Gould vs T1 (G): Acosta T7 (G): Johnson vs T5 (G): Kirby

Sunday, March 17, 2024 T4: Tongur vs T2: Dunn T6: Mantarro vs T8: Johnson T3: Fumia vs T1: Wainwright T7: Hoadley vs T5: McCormick

Saturday, March 23, 2024 T4: Tongur vs T7: Hoadley T5: McCormick vs T2: Dunn T1: Wainwright vs T6: Mantarro T5 (G): Kirby vs T2 (G): Olman

TIME

Sunday, March 24, 2024 T4 (G): Ramirez vs T7 (G): Johnson T8: Johnson vs T3: Fumia T1 (G): Acosta vs T6 (G): Leach T8 (G): Witter vs T3 (G): Gould

TIME
Saturday, March 30, 2024 T5 (G): Kirby vs T1 (G): Acosta T8 (G): Witter vs T4 (G): Ramirez T2 (G): Olman vs T6 (G): Leach T3 (G): Gould vs T7 (G): Johnson

Sunday, March 31, 2024

Apr 6-Apr13
TIME

Sunday, April 14, 2024 T5: McCormick vs T1: Wainwright T2: Dunn vs T6: Mantarro T8: Johnson vs T4: Tongur T3: Fumia vs T7: Hoadley
TIME

Saturday, April 20, 2024 T1 (G): Acosta vs T2 (G): Olman T4: Tongur vs T3: Fumia T7: Hoadley vs T8: Johnson T6: Mantarro vs T5: McCormick

Sunday, April 21, 2024 T1: Wainwright vs T2: Dunn T4 (G): Ramirez vs T3 (G): Gould T7 (G): Johnson vs T8 (G): Witter T6 (G): Leach vs T5 (G): Kirby

Saturday, April 27, 2024 T7 (G): Johnson vs T2 (G): Olman T4 (G): Ramirez vs T5 (G): Kirby T8 (G): Witter vs T1 (G): Acosta T3: Fumia vs T6: Mantarro

Sunday, April 28, 2024 T7: Hoadley vs T2: Dunn T4: Tongur vs T5: McCormick T8: Johnson vs T1: Wainwright T3 (G): Gould vs T6 (G): Leach

Saturday, May 4, 2024 T5: McCormick vs T8: Johnson T6: Mantarro vs T7: Hoadley T2 (G): Olman vs T3 (G): Gould T1: Wainwright vs T4: Tongur

Sunday, May 5, 2024 T5 (G): Kirby vs T8 (G): Witter T6 (G): Leach vs T7 (G): Johnson T2: Dunn vs T3: Fumia T1 (G): Acosta vs T4 (G): Ramirez
TIME

Saturday, May 11, 2024 T7: Hoadley vs T1: Wainwright T8: Johnson vs T6: Mantarro T3: Fumia vs T5: McCormick T4: Tongur vs T2: Dunn
TIME

Saturday, May 11, 2024 T7 (G): Johnson vs T1 (G): Acosta T8 (G): Witter vs T2 (G): Olman T3 (G): Gould vs T5 (G): Kirby T4 (G): Ramirez vs T6 (G): Leach
TIME

Saturday, May 18, 2024 T2 (G): Olman vs T8 (G): Witter T6: Mantarro vs T4: Tongur
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NO GAMES - EASTER 

BREAK - NO PRACTICES OR GAMES
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